
Club/Activity Faculty Sponsor Contact Email Meeting Times

Band Austin Tran atran@ccisd.net Tryouts/Class

Basketball - Boys Keaven Chestnut nchestnut@ccisd.net
Basketball - Girls Kennedi Hogan khogan@ccisd.net
Cheer Stephanie Korenek skorenek@ccisd.net Tryouts April

Choir Janell Fort jfort@ccisd.net

Cross Country - Boys Paul Edwards pedwards@ccisd.net Tryouts November

Cross Country - Girls Gretchen Placke gplacke@ccisd.net
Football Paul Edwards pedwards@ccisd.net
Friends of Rachel (FOR) Andi Boyd amboyd@ccisd.net Meet 1st/3rd week of the month 4:00- p.m.

Golf - Boys Darryl Menard dmenard@ccisd.net
Golf - Girls Darryl Menard dmenard@ccisd.net
LDC Academic Team SFC Jones djones@ccisd.net LDC Class Various Times

LDC Archery Team SFC Jones djones@ccisd.net LDC Class Various Times

LDC Color Guard SFC Jones djones@ccisd.net LDC Class Various Times

LDC Drill Team SFC Jones djones@ccisd.net LDC Class Various Times

LDC Orienteering Team SFC Jones djones@ccisd.net LDC Class Various Times

LDC Physical Challenge Team SFC Jones djones@ccisd.net LDC Class Various Times

Library Lunch Club Erin Irvine eirvine@ccisd.net Once per month during lunches

Living Materials Center VOLUNTEERS Ande Smith asmith1@ccisd.net Before/after school-orientation for new volunteers at beginning of 

spring/fall semester

National Junior Honor Society (NJHS) Chris Lowe clowe@ccisd.net During Advisory

Nature Club Elizabeth Fries efries@ccisd.net
Christina Hudson chudson@ccisd.net

Orchestra Alice McCoy amccoy@ccisd.net Tryouts/Class

Rocket Club Magnet Tryout Req Joe Miller jmiller@ccisd.net
Wednesday 3:15 - 4:30 p.m. beginning Sept, 4th through March

Tammy Oldani toldani@ccisd.net
Soccer - Boys Charles Mathera cmathera@ccisd.net
Soccer - Girls Matt McCoy mmccoy@ccisd.net End of March

Student Council (StuCo) Jane Coburn jcoburn@ccisd.net Meets on passion days once per month

Ashley Ditcharo aditcharo@ccisd.net
Tennis - Boys Paul Edwards pedwards@ccisd.net
Tennis - Girls Steve Ketchum sketchum@ccisd.net
Track - Boys Jake Papaioannou jpapaioannou@ccisd.net Tryouts in February

Track - Girls Gretchen Placke gplacke@ccisd.net
Volleyball McKenna Fridye mfridye@ccisd.net
Yearbook Ashley Ditcharo aditcharo@ccisd.net
24-25 Club Activity
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